SERIE B - TITULARES

JOGADOR

18

28

3a

42

58

68

7a

TOTAL

NOVA BERLIM (CANUDOS DO VALE)

17/8

31/8

7/9

14/9

28/9

5/10

12/10

TOTAL

DEIVIDI WILLIAN FARIAS

GERINTON FOPPA

GIOVANE GIOVANELLA

GUILHERME MATEUS WOLFART

JULIAN IAGO KRINDGES

JUNIOR RODRIGO HAAS

LUCIANO CALIARI

SAMUEL BERTOLINI

VALMIR ZANATTA

VINICIUS ELY

11 AMIGOS (POGO DAS ANTAS)

17/8

31/8

7/9

14/9

28/9

5/10

12/10

ADRIANO ALFONSO SCHNEIDER

ALEX JUNIOR DE ANDRADE

ANDERSON FREDERICO KLEIN

ARTHUR KLEBER

CASSIANO NOGUEIRA PORTO DA SILVA

DJONATAN NATANAEL FLORES

GIAN GUSTAVO FLACH

JOSIMAR TOGNI

JUNIOR CESAR KUNZ

LUCAS JUNIOR FLACH

RAIEL FELIPE SCHNEIDER

TAILON TAINA KRUMMENAUER

WAGNER DANIEL MOUREIRA DO AMARAL

DELFINENSE (ESTRELA)

17/8

31/8

7/9

14/9

28/9

5/10

12/10
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ALLAN DE OLIVEIRA VIANA

ANTONIO SABINO SCHIER JUNIOR

ARLOS ALEXANDRE BOAVENTURA LEGESTA

EDERSON FRITSCH

GEISON RAFAEL LOURENCO

HELIO RENATO RODRIGUES PORTZ

IGOR SALDANHA MACHADO

VITOR HUGO PIRES BARBOZA

WILLIAM SPIECKER
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CMD (MUGUM)

17/8

31/8

7/9

14/9

28/9

5/10

12/10

TOTAL

ADRIANO PARISOTTO

CLEBER MIRANDA BORGES

CRISTIAN RONI BAROSSI

GUSTAVO GRASEL MOREIRA

JARBAS WEBBER DA SILVA

JOEL DAMAZIO HENICKA

KAUAN VICTOR PERONDI ORTIZ

MICAEL DOUGLAS ALDROVANDI GONZATTI

RAFAEL MASO

RIAN DE FREITAS

ROBSON SPEGIORINI

VALDISNEI MARSANGO

WILLIAM LUCAS DA ROSA

PAULO PELOTTI (TECNICO)

GUARANI (LAJEADO)

17/8

31/8

7/9

14/9

28/9

5/10

12/10

DANIEL ALLFREDO JACINTHO RODRIGUES

GIAN FELIPE DE ABREU

JADERSON LUIZ RODRIGUES KROTH

JEREMIAS RODRIGUES

LUIS HENRIQUE HERRMANN

MATEUS HENRIQUE DUARTE NOLL

MICHEL LUIS BEUREN

RENAN VINICIUS SCHMITZ

RICARDO ZULEGER

RODRIGO OTTO SCHWINN

WILLIAM CORTINA CORREA

WILLIAM STEFAN KOELZER
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